NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/ 2025/ 1% 3M-133¥

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

{A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+’ACCREDITED by NAAC)

Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

“Exams-3”

Dated: (4-06- 2025

Result Gazette Notification in respect of Art and craft 15 Year (Batch: 2024-26) Regular Examination held in

the month of May 2025.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result

column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks
A

R

RL (A)
CS

RLF

RL(UMC)

RLE

Means
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-

-DO-
-DO-
-Do-

Pass

Absent

Re-appear

Result later on due to awards

Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements
Result later on due to Fee.

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be
rectified/modified by the office later on.

S.NO.

1.

.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15

Roll No.

824801
824804
824805
824806
824807
824808
824809
824811
8243812
824813
824814
824816
824817

824818

824819

Student Name Father's Name Result

Anil Kumar Kripal Chand 71.74

Chaman Lal Tulshi Ram - 8.00

Chuni Lal Puran Chand 8.00

Daler Singh Chet Ram 8.00

Dinesh Kumar Hem Singh Re-appear AUDAC 101
Duni Chand Masaddi Ram Re-appear AUDAC 101
Harish Kumar Jagdish Chand 8.00

Ketan Battu Mehar Chand 9.00

Lalit Kumar Puran singh 7.85

Leela Devi Gadi Ram 8.28

Man Singh Ganga Ram 7.85

Pankaj Kumar Chattar Singh 38.31

Pooja Devi Krishan lal 71.74

Priyvanka Kumari Gopal 8.46

Sandeep Kumar

Rattan Singh

"

Re-appear AUDAC 101,AUDAC
102,AUDAC 103,AUDAC 104,AUDAC
105,AUDAC 106,



16. 824820 Suresh Kumar Ramesh Chand 1.87
17. 824821 Tarun Kumar Somdutt 8.72
18. 824822 Umesh Kumar Purshotam Ram 7.87
I19. 824823 Vijay Kumar Khem Chand 7.74
20 824824 Vijay Singh Parkash Singh 1.74
51, 824825 Vijayant Roop Chand 7.74
Sadhan Singh
24 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 7.59
23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 7.59
24, 824828 Yashwant Lekh Ram 7.59
Kumar
25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 9.00
26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 9.00
27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 7.56
28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh 7.44
29. 824834 Tarsem Singh Sahib Singh 7.59
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NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/2025/ }3 QY _+ 3 2 %~ Dated : §4- 0 6—,2@;25”

Copy to: -
1.Dean, Faculty of Education, Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary éctiun
please.
2.P.A. To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
3.P.S to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.
4.P.S to the Registrar.
‘S/Mf Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification

be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6.Notice Board

: *:f.::IH Umﬁ;ﬁlt}r, MEIIC]_I
Chailchowk, District Mandi (H.P.)



