

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & 'B+'ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

"Exams-3"

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/ 2025/18 34-1838 Dated: (6-06-2025 Result Gazette Notification in respect of Art and craft 1st Year (Batch: 2024-26) Regular Examination held in the month of May 2025.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks	Means	Pass
A	-DO-	Absent
R	-DO-	Re-appear
RL (A)	-DO-	Result later on due to awards
CS	-DO-	Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
		No. of this University and other requirements
RLF	-DO-	Result later on due to Fee.
RL(UMC)	-DO-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
RLE	-Do-	Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

S.NO.	Roll No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result
1.	824801	Anil Kumar	Kripal Chand	7.74
2.	824804	Chaman Lal	Tulshi Ram	8.00
3.	824805	Chuni Lal	Puran Chand	8.00
4	824806	Daler Singh	Chet Ram	8.00
5.	824807	Dinesh Kumar	Hem Singh	Re-appear AUDAC 101
6.	824808	Duni Chand	Masaddi Ram	Re-appear AUDAC 101
7.	824809	Harish Kumar	Jagdish Chand	8.00
8.	824811	Ketan Battu	Mehar Chand	9.00
9.	824812	Lalit Kumar	Puran singh	7.85
10.	824813	Leela Devi	Gadi Ram	8.28
11.	824814	Man Singh	Ganga Ram	7.85
12.	824816	Pankaj Kumar	Chattar Singh	8.31
13.	824817	Pooja Devi	Krishan lal	7.74
14.	824818	Priyanka Kumari	Gopal	8.46
15.	824819	Sandeep Kumar	Rattan Singh	Re-appear AUDAC 101,AUDAC 102,AUDAC 103,AUDAC 104,AUDAC 105,AUDAC 106,

16. 824820 Suresh Kumar Ramesh Chand 17. 824821 Tarun Kumar Somdutt 18. 824822 Umesh Kumar Purshotam Ram 19. 824823 Vijay Kumar Khem Chand 20. 824824 Vijay Singh Parkash Singh 21. 824825 Vijayant Sadhan Singh Roop Chand 22. 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824834 Tarsem Singh Sahib Singh					
18. 824822 Umesh Kumar Purshotam Ram 19. 824823 Vijay Kumar Khem Chand 20 824824 Vijay Singh Parkash Singh 21. 824825 Vijayant Sadhan Singh Roop Chand 22. 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	16.	824820	Suresh Kumar	Ramesh Chand	7.87
19. 824823 Vijay Kumar Khem Chand 20 824824 Vijay Singh Parkash Singh 21. 824825 Vijayant Sadhan Singh Roop Chand 22. 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	17.	824821	Tarun Kumar	Somdutt	8.72
20 824824 Vijay Singh Parkash Singh 21. 824825 Vijayant Sadhan Singh Roop Chand 22. 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	18.	824822	Umesh Kumar	Purshotam Ram	7.87
21. 824825 Vijayant Sadhan Singh Roop Chand 22. 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	19.	824823	Vijay Kumar	Khem Chand	7.74
Sadhan Singh 22. 824826 Vikramjeet Singh Ramesh kumar 23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	20	824824	Vijay Singh	Parkash Singh	7.74
23. 824827 Vipin Kumar Amar Nath 24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	21.	824825		Roop Chand	7.74
24. 824828 Yashwant Kumar Lekh Ram 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	22.	824826	Vikramjeet Singh	Ramesh kumar	7.59
Z4. Kumar 25. 824829 Payal Jai Singh 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	23.	824827	Vipin Kumar	Amar Nath	7.59
 26. 824830 Savitri Devi Bhim Singh 27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh 	24.	824828		Lekh Ram	7.59
27. 824831 Kanta thakur Naval thakur 28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	25.	824829	Payal	Jai Singh	9.00
28. 824833 Sania Roop Singh	26.	824830	Savitri Devi	Bhim Singh	9.00
and a second	27.	824831	Kanta thakur	Naval thakur	7.56
29. 824834 Tarsem Singh Sahib Singh	28.	824833	Sania	Roop Singh	7.44
a util	29.	824834	Tarsem Singh	Sahib Singh	7.59

Appiriachi Bogistray

Abhilashi Universityuanan(H.P.)

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/2025/ 1834-1838 Dated: #6-06-2028

Controller of Examinations Abhilaship Univett Mandi Mandi

Copy to: -

- 1.Dean, Faculty of Education, Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary action please.
- 2.P.A. To Hon'ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
- 3.P.S to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 4.P.S to the Registrar.
- 5.Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6.Notice Board

Assistant Registrara(C.O.E.) Abhilashau University, Mandi Chailchowk, District Mandi (H.P.)